FIUITULINAAN

waiiluieay | Suflaay funuIInng anA Bvfesn JUID yeifousa | mneaveslva | deexlna(ENG) | S1uou
SCO63060008| 10/06/2563 Triump Hatyai Co., Ltd. GUSJZ\IJ 91981 ROYAL ALLOY |GP150 nv-1234 8.700-5787-M6x 1| FLANGE BOLT 5
N3N B-CZ 6X18
8.RA-08-002 FAN COVER 7
COMP.
8.700-6177-M12x| FLANGE NUT 3
1,25-11-CZ M12
8.RA-06-009 SPRING,TORSIO 4
N
8.RA-07-M8x40- [SPECIAL STUD 1
WZ BOLT M8X40
8.RA-08-004 SHROUD B 1
ASSY.
SCO63060007 | 10/06/2563 | Triump Hatyai Co., Ltd. GUSJZ\IJ 91981 ROYAL ALLOY |GP150 nv-1234 8.RA-07-002 CAM SHAFT 2
NIILNN SETTING PLATE
8.RA-01-012 CAM CHAIN 2
8.RA-03-001 R.CRANK CASE 2
COMP.
8.RA-04-001 R.CRANK CASE 2
COVER
8.700—955—D14,5 WASHER,WAVE 1
-B PLATE
8.700-95-L l1ax[_ | wAsHER PLATE| 1




vilunay | fuilieay FaunudmuIg U nudousn | vanoiaverlvg | JooglvaENG) | S1uau
P1x2
8.RA-09-001 VALVE SPG. 1
SCO63060005 | 05/06/2563| Triump Hatyai Co., Ltd. ROYAL ALLOY |GP200 L89-7788 QLﬁm 3.502-RA125-EPD| Rubber plate 2
M-500003
3.502-GP125-003 [ Rubber Seal 4
3.700-5787-M5X2 bolt M5*20 2
0-AG
3.602-GP125-003 | F.R. Turning 2
R-001 Lamp
3.700-95-L x18-| Washer 1
AG [ bx( s
SCO63060004| 04/06/2563 | Triump Hatyai Co., Ltd. [ U3sy d4n13¢ HC-150 338-999 NNN| 3.602-HC125-001 | Bulb 1
-004
SCO63060003| 03/06/2563| Triump Hatyai Co., Ltd. | U3gy @n13 HC-150 398-999 NFAWMN| 3.602-HC125-001 | 2y Lt 2
-001
SCO63060002| 03/06/2563 Triump Hatyai Co., Ltd. HS-150 UN-5678 3.307-TRUER-001 ﬁ@ﬁiﬂUiﬂ%ﬂﬂ 2
UASEAITIA -Cr
3.602-HC125-001 | Lens Unit 2
-002
3.602-HC125-001 | Lamp Housing 4
-003
3.602-HC125-001| vdaviaanly 2
-005
3.602-HC125-001 | naonl 2

-004




LU LULAAL

JuNPaY

AILNUINNUY

U

neavaLlna

FoozlWa(ENG)

AU

3.602-GP125-003
-002

inside liner

7.602-GP125-003
R-002

inside liner

5.602-GP125-003
R-001

F.R. Turning

Lamp

SCO63060001

03/06/2563

Honda Nakonsri Co.,

Ltd.

HC-150

3.602-HC125-001
-005

Bracket

10

3.602-HC125-001
-002

Lens Unit

10

3.602-HC125-001

-006

Socket

10



http://www.tcpdf.org

